
Mannschaft MP

WBA 2
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Kahofer Arnim 2 40 36 1,111 9
2 Makik Karl 2 40 34 1,176 5
3 Maurer Claus 2 40 39 1,025 4
4 Thür Herbert 2 40 58 0,689 3

Gesamt 8 160 167 0,958 9

Mannschaft MP

Ravensburger BC 0
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Inal Ismail 0 27 36 0,750 3
2 Kabak Gürhan 0 9 34 0,264 1
3 Dietrich Klaus 0 26 39 0,666 7
4 Erboral Yalcin 0 26 58 0,448 5

Gesamt 0 88 167 0,526 7

Coupe d'Europe Qualification, 2016



Mannschaft MP

Madrid Escuela Nacion 2
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Legazpi Ruben 2 40 27 1,481 10
2 Palazòn Javier 2 40 25 1,600 7
3 Martinez David 2 40 25 1,600 6
4 Andaluz Anton Valentin 2 40 51 0,784 5

Gesamt 8 160 128 1,250 10

Mannschaft MP

Billard Club Zürich 0
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Danielsson Torsten 0 36 27 1,333 7
2 Cetin Behzat 0 14 25 0,560 4
3 Canturk Kenan 0 14 25 0,560 3
4 Rech Pierre-Alain 0 26 51 0,509 3

Gesamt 0 90 128 0,703 7

Coupe d'Europe Qualification, 2016



Mannschaft MP

Ravensburger BC 0
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Inal Ismail 0 37 60 0,616 5
2 Kabak Gürhan 0 16 42 0,380 3
3 Dietrich Klaus 2 40 62 0,645 5
4 Erboral Yalcin 0 25 50 0,500 4

Gesamt 2 118 214 0,551 5

Mannschaft MP

Billard Club Zürich 2
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Danielsson Torsten 2 40 60 0,666 7
2 Cetin Behzat 2 40 42 0,952 7
3 Canturk Kenan 0 37 62 0,596 3
4 Rech Pierre-Alain 2 40 50 0,800 6

Gesamt 6 157 214 0,733 7

Coupe d'Europe Qualification, 2016



Mannschaft MP

WBA 0
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Kahofer Arnim 0 38 30 1,266 5
2 Makik Karl 0 27 27 1,000 6
3 Maurer Claus 0 31 24 1,291 6
4 Thür Herbert 0 17 20 0,850 4

Gesamt 0 113 101 1,118 6

Mannschaft MP

Madrid Escuela Nacional 2
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Legazpi Ruben 2 40 30 1,333 8
2 Palazòn Javier 2 40 27 1,481 6
3 Martinez David 2 40 24 1,666 7
4 Andaluz Anton Valentin 2 40 20 2,000 8

Gesamt 8 160 101 1,584 8

Coupe d'Europe Qualification, 2016



Mannschaft MP

Ravensburger BC 0
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Inal Ismail 0 5 17 0,294 1
2 Kabak Gürhan 0 16 21 0,761 8
3 Dietrich Klaus 0 22 26 0,846 4
4 Erboral Yalcin 0 33 73 0,452 4

Gesamt 0 76 137 0,554 8

Mannschaft MP

Madrid Escuela Nacional 2
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Legazpi Ruben 2 40 17 2,352 12
2 Palazòn Javier 2 40 21 1,904 13
3 Martinez David 2 40 26 1,538 7
4 Andaluz Blazquez Valentin 2 40 73 0,547 4

Gesamt 8 160 137 1,167 13

Coupe d'Europe Qualification, 2016



Mannschaft MP

WBA 2
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Kahofer Arnim 2 40 29 1,379 6
2 Makik Karl 2 40 41 0,975 5
3 Maurer Claus 2 40 42 0,952 7
4 Thür Herbert 2 40 64 0,625 3

Gesamt 8 160 176 0,909 7

Mannschaft MP

Billard Club Zürich 0
Position Zu - Vorname PP Points Aufn. GD HS

1 Danielsson Torsten 0 3 29 0,103 1
2 Cetin Behzat 0 33 41 0,804 4
3 Canturk Kenan 0 33 42 0,785 4
4 Rech Pierre-Alain 0 38 64 0,593 6

Gesamt 0 107 176 0,607 6

Coupe d'Europe Qualification, 2016



PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN GD BED HS
1 Kahofer Arnim 2 40 29 1,379 6 0 38 30 1,266 5 2 40 36 1,111 9 4 118 95 1,242 1,379 9
2 Makik Karl 2 40 41 0,975 5 0 27 27 1,000 6 2 40 34 1,176 5 4 107 102 1,049 1,176 6
3 Maurer Claus 2 40 42 0,952 7 0 31 24 1,291 6 2 40 39 1,025 4 4 111 105 1,057 1,025 7
4 Thür Herbert 2 40 64 0,625 3 0 17 20 0,850 4 2 40 58 0,689 3 4 97 142 0,683 0,689 4

433 444 0,975
PP: 8 MP 2 PP: 0 MP 0 PP: 8 MP 2 PP: 16 2. MP 4

PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN GD BED HS
1 Danielsson Torsten 0 3 29 0,103 1 0 36 27 1,333 7 2 40 60 0,666 7 2 79 116 0,681 0,666 7
2 Cetin Behzat 0 33 41 0,804 4 0 14 25 0,560 4 2 40 42 0,952 7 2 87 108 0,805 0,952 7
3 Canturk Kenan 0 33 42 0,785 4 0 14 25 0,560 3 0 37 62 0,596 3 0 84 129 0,651 - 4
4 Rech Pierre-Alain 0 38 64 0,593 6 0 26 51 0,509 3 2 40 50 0,800 6 2 104 165 0,630 0,800 6

354 518 0,683
PP: 0 MP PP: 0 MP 0 PP: 6 MP 2 PP: 6 3. MP 2
PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN GD BED HS

1 Legazpi Ruben 2 40 30 1,333 8 2 40 27 1,481 10 2 40 17 2,352 12 6 120 74 1,621 2,352 12
2 Palazon Javier 2 40 27 1,481 6 2 40 25 1,600 7 2 40 21 1,904 13 6 120 73 1,643 1,904 13
3 Martinez David 2 40 24 1,666 7 2 40 25 1,600 6 2 40 26 1,538 7 6 120 75 1,600 1,666 7
4a Andaluz Anton Valentin 2 40 20 2,000 8 2 40 51 0,784 5 4 80 71 1,126 2,000 8
4b Andaluz Blazquez Valentin #DIV/0! 2 40 73 0,547 4 2 40 73 0,547 0,547 4

480 366 1,311
PP: 8 MP 2 PP: 8 MP 2 PP: 8 MP 2 PP: 24 1. MP 6
PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN ED HS PP Pts AN GD BED HS

1 Inal Ismail 0 27 36 0,750 3 0 37 60 0,616 5 0 5 17 0,294 1 0 69 113 0,610 - 5
2 Kabak Gürhan 0 9 34 0,264 1 0 16 42 0,380 3 0 16 21 0,761 8 0 41 97 0,422 - 8
3 Dietrich Klaus 0 26 39 0,666 7 2 40 62 0,645 5 0 22 26 0,846 4 2 88 127 0,692 0,653 7
4 Erboral Yalcin 0 26 58 0,448 5 0 25 50 0,500 4 0 33 73 0,452 4 0 84 181 0,464 - 5

282 518 0,544
PP: 0 MP 0 PP: 2 MP 0 PP: 0 MP 0 PP: 2 4. MP 0

WBA 

Billard Club Zürich

Madrid Escuela Nacional

Ravensburger BC

WBA, 30.04.-01.05.2016
WBA Zürich Madrid Ravensburg Endstand


